
life  Course
			and  social  inequality

Research Colloquium, Fall Term 2023

TUESDAY 12 SEPTEMBER | 12H15 – 13H30

Camilla Gaiaschi (Member of LIVES-ISS)

Gender inequalities in academia: looking through the glass door. 
Evidence from Italy

TUESDAY 3 OCTOBER | 12H15 – 13H30 

Kattalina Berrichoa (University of Constance) 

Local contexts, spatial inequalities and policy preferences 

Host : Katy Morris

TUESDAY 17 OCTOBER | 12H15 – 13H30 

Florian Hertel (University of Flensburg)   

Social inequality in competitive field of study choice in Germany 
– access regulations and background characteristics 

Host : Michael Grätz

TUESDAY 21 NOVEMBER | 12H15 – 13H30  

Pierre Bataille (Université de Grenoble) 
Julie Falcon (Swiss Federal Statistical Office) 

The Higway to succes ? Dynamics of Access to the Upper 
Fractions of the French Social Space 

Host : Felix Bühlmann

TUESDAY 5 DECEMBER | 12H15 – 13H30

Joanie Cayouette-Remblière (INED) 

Thinkings about the structure and dynamics of social classes 
in France today

Host : Daniel Oesch

TUESDAY 12 DECEMBER | 16H15 - 18H00 - Anthropole, salle 5033 

Dingeman Wiertz  (UCL)

Religion and Civic Engagement in the Age of the Nones

Host : Jörg Stolz 
event organized in collaboration with the Institute of Religion

Université de Lausanne 
Room 5799, Géopolis
Contact : Michael Grätz		
	 michael.gratz@unil.ch LIVES - Life course and Social

Inequality Research Center



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     Sélection : toutes les pages
     Taille : 11.772 x 16.614 pouces / 299.0 x 422.0 mm
     Action : Même taille pour toutes les pages 
     Mise à l’échelle : Mise à l’échelle distincte en hauteur et largeur
     Tourner : Antihoraire si nécessaire
      

        
     D:20230906134339
      

        
     0
            
       D:20220222151836
       1196.2205
       A3+2mm (pour prod SRA3)
       Blank
       847.5591
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     894
     1253
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     CCW
     Separate
            
                
         AllDoc
              

       PDDoc
          

     Custom
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus5
     Quite Imposing Plus 5.2
     Quite Imposing Plus 5
     1
      

        
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     Sélection : toutes les pages
     Taille : 12.598 x 17.717 pouces / 320.0 x 450.0 mm
     Action : Même taille pour toutes les pages 
     Mise à l’échelle : Pas de mise à l’échelle (recadrage ou ajout)
     Tourner : Jamais
      

        
     D:20230906134339
      

        
     0
            
       D:20211011141250
       1275.5906
       SRA3
       Blank
       907.0866
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     908
     1223
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     CCW
     None
            
                
         AllDoc
              

      
       PDDoc
          

     Custom
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus5
     Quite Imposing Plus 5.2
     Quite Imposing Plus 5
     1
      

        
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



